
DZIEWCZĘTA
100m
I seria

1 Dominika Słoninka ZSZ Dynów 15,31
2 Natalia Rycko III LO Dynów 15,91
3 Agnieszka Michalik SLO Głogów Młp. 16,16
4 Joanna Mazan SLO Głogów Młp. 16,56
5 Justyna Hajduk ZST Rzeszów 16,70
6 Agnieszka Zając VIII LO Rzeszów 17,34

II seria
1 Aleksandra Gul IV LO Rzeszów 13,57
2 Edyta Michna V LO Rzeszów 14,83
3 Jolanta Hadam LO Dynów 15,41
4 Natalia Hudela V LO Rzeszów 15,74
5 Kamila Ozga III LO Rzeszów 17,09
6 Ilona Pałys ZSEk. Rzeszów 18,49

III seria
1 Gabriela Plizga ZS Sokołów Młp. 15,45
2 Izabela Motyl ZS Sokołów Młp. 15,56
3 Magdalena Tęcza ZS Sokołów Młp. 15,81
4 Patrycja Waląg ZSTW Trzciana 16,06
5 Bernadeta Rybska ZSTW Trzciana 16,43
6 Ewelina Słysz LO Dynów 16,56

IV seria
1 Kamila Tłuczek ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 13,38
2 Katarzyna Mazur IV LO Rzeszów 13,39
3 Klaudia Kalita IV LO Rzeszów 13,73
4 Izabela Skrzypiec V LO Rzeszów 15,82 pk
5 Karolina Sasiela II LO Rzeszów 17,00
6 Katarzyna Zając II LO Rzeszów 17,02

V seria
1 Dominika Kocyło LO Dynów 14,77
2 Wioletta Łabaj II LO Rzeszów 15,03
3 Kamila Nowak ZSGosp. Rzeszów 15,46
4 Monika Witt SLO Głogów Młp. 16,58
5 Karolina Rumak III LO Rzeszów 17,31
6 Agnieszka Ukowska ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 17,47

VI seria
1 Agnieszka Gudyka ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 15,14
2 Karolina Wielgos V LO Rzeszów 15,30
3 Magdalena Bieryło ZSGosp. Rzeszów 15,50
4 Angelika Pałys ZSZ Dynów 16,33
5 Klaudia Krystel ZSGosp. Rzeszów 17,19
6 Joanna Bury ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 17,25

VII seria
1 Kamila Piróg ZSZ Dynów 15,23
2 Dominika Brzezińska ZSEk. Rzeszów 16,33
3 Justyna Bober ZSEk. Rzeszów 17,41
4 Dominika Kutacha ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 19,55

1 Kamila Tłuczek ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 13,38 137
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zestawienie zbiorcze



2 Katarzyna Mazur IV LO Rzeszów 13,39 137
3 Aleksandra Gul IV LO Rzeszów 13,57 132
4 Klaudia Kalita IV LO Rzeszów 13,73 128
5 Dominika Kocyło LO Dynów 14,77 102
6 Edyta Michna V LO Rzeszów 14,83 100
7 Wioletta Łabaj II LO Rzeszów 15,03 96
8 Agnieszka Gudyka ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 15,14 93
9 Kamila Piróg ZSZ Dynów 15,23 91

10 Karolina Wielgos V LO Rzeszów 15,30 89
11 Dominika Słoninka ZSZ Dynów 15,31 89
12 Jolanta Hadam LO Dynów 15,41 87
13 Gabriela Plizga ZS Sokołów Młp. 15,45 86
14 Kamila Nowak ZSGosp. Rzeszów 15,46 86
15 Magdalena Bieryło ZSGosp. Rzeszów 15,50 85
16 Izabela Motyl ZS Sokołów Młp. 15,56 84
17 Natalia Hudela V LO Rzeszów 15,74 80
18 Magdalena Tęcza ZS Sokołów Młp. 15,81 79
19 Izabela Skrzypiec V LO Rzeszów 15,82 pk
20 Natalia Rycko III LO Dynów 15,91 77
21 Patrycja Waląg ZSTW Trzciana 16,06 74
22 Agnieszka Michalik SLO Głogów Młp. 16,16 72
23 Angelika Pałys ZSZ Dynów 16,33 68
24 Dominika Brzezińska ZSEk. Rzeszów 16,33 68
25 Bernadeta Rybska ZSTW Trzciana 16,43 66
26 Joanna Mazan SLO Głogów Młp. 16,56 64
27 Ewelina Słysz LO Dynów 16,56 64
28 Monika Witt SLO Głogów Młp. 16,58 64
29 Justyna Hajduk ZST Rzeszów 16,70 61
30 Karolina Sasiela II LO Rzeszów 17,00 56
31 Katarzyna Zając II LO Rzeszów 17,02 56
32 Kamila Ozga III LO Rzeszów 17,09 55
33 Klaudia Krystel ZSGosp. Rzeszów 17,19 53
34 Joanna Bury ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 17,25 52
35 Karolina Rumak III LO Rzeszów 17,31 51
36 Agnieszka Zając VIII LO Rzeszów 17,34 50
37 Justyna Bober ZSEk. Rzeszów 17,41 49
38 Agnieszka Ukowska ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 17,47 48
39 Ilona Pałys ZSEk. Rzeszów 18,49 34
40 Dominika Kutacha ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 19,55 21

400m
I seria

1 Karolina Rączka ZSZ Dynów 1;11,86
2 Paulina Rząsa ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;15,09
3 Kamila Bednarz ZS Sokołów Młp. 1;15,59
4 Kamila Nowak III LO Rzeszów 1;16,65
5 Monika Gola SLO Głogów Młp. 1;20,96
6 Aneta Pustelnik LO Dynów 1;23,93

II seria
1 Agnieszka Uryć ZSZ Dynów 1;15,22
2 Beata Kołodziej ZS Sokołów Młp. 1;17,08
3 Gabriela Lizak ZSTW Trzciana 1;17,46
4 Aneta Kamińska LO Dynów 1;20,85
5 Katarzyna Kowalska ZSTech. Rzeszów 1;21,38
6 Żaneta Kubas III LO Rzeszów 1;25,16

III seria
1 Dominika Hul LO J.P. II Rzeszów 1;04,81



2 Dominika Sitek V LO Rzeszów 1;09,95
3 Gabriela Piotrowska III LO Rzeszów 1;15,49
4 Karolina Majchrowska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;19,37
5 Monika Zgórska II LO Rzeszów 1;20,89
6 Sylwia Witalec ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 1;22,89
7 Sylwia Guzy ZSGosp. Rzeszów 1;27,80

IV seria
1 Magdalena Boguń ZS Sokołów Młp. 1;15,48
2 Wioletta Kopeć SLO Głogów Młp. 1;17,13
3 Weronika Pawełek ZSTW Trzciana 1;18,80
4 Karolina Binko LO Dynów 1;19,00
5 Agnieszka Świst ZSZ Dynów 1;20,47
6 Joanna Mazur ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;25,97

V seria
1 Aneta Kłoda V LO Rzeszów 1;07,21
2 Klaudia Kukułka V LO Rzeszów 1;08,08
3 Monika Bober ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;12,01
4 Patrycja Gwizdała II LO Rzeszów 1;17,37
5 Justyna Pałęcka ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 1;21,11
6 Ewa Bogusz ZSGosp. Rzeszów 1;21,15
7 Magdalena Jarosz ZSTW Trzciana 1;29,36

1 Dominika Hul LO J.P. II Rzeszów 1;04,81 120
2 Aneta Kłoda V LO Rzeszów 1;07,21 107
3 Klaudia Kukułka V LO Rzeszów 1;08,08 103
4 Dominika Sitek V LO Rzeszów 1;09,95 94
5 Karolina Rączka ZSZ Dynów 1;11,86 85
6 Monika Bober ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;12,01 85
7 Paulina Rząsa ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;15,09 72
8 Agnieszka Uryć ZSZ Dynów 1;15,22 71
9 Magdalena Boguń ZS Sokołów Młp. 1;15,48 70

10 Gabriela Piotrowska III LO Rzeszów 1;15,49 70
11 Kamila Bednarz ZS Sokołów Młp. 1;15,59 70
12 Kamila Nowak III LO Rzeszów 1;16,65 66
13 Beata Kołodziej ZS Sokołów Młp. 1;17,08 64
14 Wioletta Kopeć SLO Głogów Młp. 1;17,13 64
15 Patrycja Gwizdała II LO Rzeszów 1;17,37 63
16 Gabriela Lizak ZSTW Trzciana 1;17,46 63
17 Weronika Pawełek ZSTW Trzciana 1;18,80 58
18 Karolina Binko LO Dynów 1;19,00 57
19 Karolina Majchrowska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;19,37 56
20 Agnieszka Świst ZSZ Dynów 1;20,47 52
21 Aneta Kamińska LO Dynów 1;20,85 51
22 Monika Zgórska II LO Rzeszów 1;20,89 51
23 Monika Gola SLO Głogów Młp. 1;20,96 50
24 Justyna Pałęcka ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 1;21,11 50
25 Ewa Bogusz ZSGosp. Rzeszów 1;21,15 50
26 Katarzyna Kowalska ZSTech. Rzeszów 1;21,38 49
27 Sylwia Witalec ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 1;22,89 44
28 Aneta Pustelnik LO Dynów 1;23,93 41
29 Żaneta Kubas III LO Rzeszów 1;25,16 38
30 Joanna Mazur ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;25,97 35
31 Sylwia Guzy ZSGosp. Rzeszów 1;27,80 31
32 Magdalena Jarosz ZSTW Trzciana 1;29,36 27

800m
I seria

zestawienie zbiorcze



1 Klaudia Bazan II LO Rzeszów 2;25,70
2 Wioletta Szeliga V LO Rzeszów 2;32,58
3 Agnieszka Bajda V LO Rzeszów 2;34,65
4 Anna Kajath V LO Rzeszów 2;41,37
5 Aleksandra Soboń IV LO Rzeszów 2;44,82
6 Monika Bauer I LO Rzeszów 2;52,29
7 Patrycja Kijowska V LO Rzeszów 2;52,55 pk
8 Natalia Kalina V LO Rzeszów 2;55,04
9 Paulina Dytko IV LO Rzeszów 3;04,17

10 Klaudia Marszałek LO Dynów 3;04,96
11 Andżelika Cisek ZSEk. Rzeszów 3;05,00
12 Karolina Porada III LO Rzeszów 3;10,90
13 Katarzyna Ochalik ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3;12,97
14 Gabriela Domin ZSZ Dynów 3;13,53
15 Monika Śliwa ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 3;19,51
16 Justyna Michno ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3;31,24

II seria
1 Aleksandra Starzak ZSZ Dynów 2;56,21
2 Karolina Łuszcz SLO Głogów Młp. 3;00,57
3 Adrianna Skrzypiec III LO Rzeszów 3;02,15
4 Monika Matuła ZS Sokołów Młp. 3;03,04
5 Gabriela Bubenko LO Dynów 3;03,40
6 Dominika Grzesik II LO Rzeszów 3;04,59
7 Marcelina Ciupak III LO Rzeszów 3;05,03
8 Gabriela Brewczak ZSZ Dynów 3;05,58
9 Natalia Wrzos ZS Sokołów Młp. 3;08,60

10 Joanna Kocurek ZSEk. Rzeszów 3;10,17
11 Karolina Sobota ZS Sokołów Młp. 3;15,52
12 Anna Rzucidło LO J.P. II Rzeszów 3;19,67
13 Mariola Klecha ZSEk. Rzeszów 3;26,27
14 Agnieszka Futera I LO Rzeszów 3;34,35
15 Ewelina Żurawska ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 3;43,50
16 Anna Furman ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 4;21,87

1 Klaudia Bazan II LO Rzeszów 2;25,70 127
2 Wioletta Szeliga V LO Rzeszów 2;32,58 109
3 Agnieszka Bajda V LO Rzeszów 2;34,65 104
4 Anna Kajath V LO Rzeszów 2;41,37 87
5 Aleksandra Soboń IV LO Rzeszów 2;44,82 80
6 Monika Bauer I LO Rzeszów 2;52,29 64
7 Patrycja Kijowska V LO Rzeszów 2;52,55 pk
8 Natalia Kalina V LO Rzeszów 2;55,04 pk
9 Aleksandra Starzak ZSZ Dynów 2;56,21 57

10 Karolina Łuszcz SLO Głogów Młp. 3;00,57 49
11 Adrianna Skrzypiec III LO Rzeszów 3;02,15 46
12 Monika Matuła ZS Sokołów Młp. 3;03,04 45
13 Gabriela Bubenko LO Dynów 3;03,40 44
14 Paulina Dytko IV LO Rzeszów 3;04,17 43
15 Dominika Grzesik II LO Rzeszów 3;04,59 42
16 Klaudia Marszałek LO Dynów 3;04,96 42
17 Andżelika Cisek ZSEk. Rzeszów 3;05,00 42
18 Marcelina Ciupak III LO Rzeszów 3;05,03 42
19 Gabriela Brewczak ZSZ Dynów 3;05,58 41
20 Natalia Wrzos ZS Sokołów Młp. 3;08,60 36
21 Joanna Kocurek ZSEk. Rzeszów 3;10,17 34
22 Karolina Porada III LO Rzeszów 3;10,90 33

zestawienie zbiorcze



23 Katarzyna Ochalik ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3;12,97 30
24 Gabriela Domin ZSZ Dynów 3;13,53 30
25 Karolina Sobota ZS Sokołów Młp. 3;15,52 27
26 Monika Śliwa ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 3;19,51 22
27 Anna Rzucidło LO J.P. II Rzeszów 3;19,67 22
28 Mariola Klecha ZSEk. Rzeszów 3;26,27 15
29 Justyna Michno ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3;31,24 11
30 Agnieszka Futera I LO Rzeszów 3;34,35 9
31 Ewelina Żurawska ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 3;43,50 4
32 Anna Furman ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 4;21,87 0

4x100m
I seria

1 IV LO Rzeszów 51,84
2 V LO Rzeszów 54,66
3 ZS Sokołów Młp. 59,34
4 LO Dynów 1;01,31
5 ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 1;01,52
6 III LO Rzeszów 1;03,83

II seria
1 II LO Rzeszów 58,03
2 ZSZ Dynów 59,00
3 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;00,59
4 ZSTW Trzciana 1;01,25
5 SLO Głogów Młp. 1;02,89
6 ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 1;04,83

1 IV LO Rzeszów 51,84 141
2 V LO Rzeszów 54,66 119
3 II LO Rzeszów 58,03 94
4 ZSZ Dynów 59,00 87
5 ZS Sokołów Młp. 59,34 85
6 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;00,59 77
7 ZSTW Trzciana 1;01,25 73
8 LO Dynów 1;01,31 72
9 ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 1;01,52 71

10 SLO Głogów Młp. 1;02,89 62
11 III LO Rzeszów 1;03,83 57
12 ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 1;04,83 51

skok w dal
1 Kinga Kulka V LO Rzeszów 4,90 130
2 Kamila Pastuła V LO Rzeszów 4,83 127
3 Mariola Kalandyk V LO Rzeszów 4,32 106
4 Barbara Ragan ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 4,32 106
5 Magdalena Śliwińska V LO Rzeszów 4,18 100
6 Katarzyna Bajor SLO Głogów Młp. 4,18 100
7 Ewelina Wiśniowska ZSTW Trzciana 4,17 98
8 Katarzyna Bukała ZSTW Trzciana 4,11 97
9 Anna Demirov III LO Rzeszów 4,09 96

10 Sabina Pantoł ZSZ Dynów 4,08 96
11 Aneta Pasiecznik ZSZ Dynów 4,02 93
12 Martyna Tabaczyńska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3,99 92
13 Klaudia Pustkowska ZS Sokołów Młp. 3,97 91
14 Daria Niezgoda ZS Sokołów Młp. 3,91 89
15 Katarzyna Kłonicka ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 3,88 87
16 Justyna Trzyna III LO Rzeszów 3,87 87
17 Justyna Kilian II LO Rzeszów 3,84 86

zestawienie zbiorcze



18 Ewa Kiełbasa ZSZ Dynów 3,83 85
19 Paulina Przybyło III LO Rzeszów 3,83 85
20 Angelika Cisek ZSGosp. Rzeszów 3,82 85
21 Ewelina Chmaj SLO Głogów Młp. 3,82 85
22 Anna Cynar ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 3,79 84
23 Katarzyna Pacios VIII LO Rzeszów 3,78 83
24 Agnieszka Wilk VIII LO Rzeszów 3,76 82
25 Sylwia Pietraszek ZS Sokołów Młp. 3,75 82
26 Dominika Brzezińska ZSEk. Rzeszów 3,74 82
27 Klaudia Rejment II LO Rzeszów 3,62 77
28 Ewelina Bubenko LO Dynów 3,62 77
29 Adrianna Lis LO Dynów 3,50 72
30 Anna Wilk VIII LO Rzeszów 3,45 70
31 Klaudia Ciołek ZSGosp. Rzeszów 3,43 69
32 Joanna Motowidło ZSTW Trzciana 3,43 69
33 Klaudia Drżał ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 3,23 61
34 Kalina Grabiec ZSEk. Rzeszów 3,21 60
35 Angelika Noga ZSGosp. Rzeszów 2,91 48

pchnięcie kulą - 3 kg
1 Ewelina Golba V LO Rzeszów 10,94 138
2 Monika Zielińska II LO Rzeszów 10,82 136
3 Karolina Wojdyło ZSZ Dynów 9,65 125
4 Natalia Jaworska ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 9,36 122
5 Monika Plizga SLO Głogów Młp. 8,91 118
6 Karolina Źrałka ZSGosp. Rzeszów 8,74 116
7 Justyna Pustelak II LO Rzeszów 8,30 111
8 Zuzanna Fortuna III LO Rzeszów 8,16 110
9 Karolina Domin LO Dynów 8,06 109

10 Dominika Piasecka ZSGosp. Rzeszów 7,97 108
11 Paulina Zając ZS Sokołów Młp. 7,81 106
12 Bernadetta Piwowar LO J.P. II Rzeszów 7,76 105
13 Ilona Szeremeta LO Dynów 7,50 102
14 Mariola Matuszek III LO Rzeszów 7,44 102
15 Marta Rejman ZSEk. Rzeszów 7,41 101
16 Olimpia Kurzyńska ZSGosp. Rzeszów 7,39 101
17 Joanna Haracz LO J.P. II Rzeszów 7,31 100
18 Ewelina Ożóg ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 7,11 98
19 Sylwia Janda SLO Głogów Młp. 7,07 97
20 Magdalena Skała ZS Sokołów Młp. 6,96 96
21 Paulina Sarnicka LO Dynów 6,86 95

pchnięcie kulą - 4 kg
1 Patrycja Kida V LO Rzeszów 9,01 134
2 Kamila Kłeczek ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 8,89 132
3 Marlena Wojnarowicz ZSZ Dynów 8,84 132
4 Joanna Baran ZSZ Dynów 7,71 121
5 Patrycja Dyjak ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 6,98 113
6 Agnieszka Piersiak ZS Sokołów Młp. 6,95 113
7 Agnieszka Głodowska III LO Rzeszów 5,30 94

CHŁOPCY
100m
I seria

1 Marcin Lech II LO Rzeszów 12,46
2 Paweł Hajduk ZSGosp. Rzeszów 13,01
3 Sławomir Bury ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,02
4 Krystian Stec SLO Głogów Młp. 13,24



5 Kamil Drąg ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 13,92
II seria

1 Dawid Borowiec II LO Rzeszów 12,79
2 Bartosz Szela II LO Rzeszów 13,09
3 Kamil Porada ZSGosp. Rzeszów 13,46
4 Norbert Pinkowicz LO Dynów 13,79
5 Mateusz Bogusz ZSEk. Rzeszów 13,97

III  seria
1 Krystian Pudysz ZSZ Dynów 12,01
2 Paweł Hady ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 12,61
3 Michał Szmul LO Dynów 12,94
4 Bartosz Zimny III LO Rzeszów 13,09
5 Dominik Wiglusz SLO Głogów Młp. 13,26
6 Michał Uram ZST Rzeszów 13,41

IV seria
1 Tomasz Ważny V LO Rzeszów 12,49 pk
2 Adrian Dykas V LO Rzeszów 12,76 pk
3 Piotr Teichman I LO Rzeszów 12,79
4 Dawid Przywara ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 12,87
5 Konrad Zacios ZST Rzeszów 14,29

V seria
1 Marcin Gawle V LO Rzeszów 11,89
2 Michał Kędzior V LO Rzeszów 12,13
3 Kamil Fąfera V LO Rzeszów 12,49
4 Michał Gałgan ZS Sokołów Młp. 13,07
5 Dominik Lis III LO Rzeszów 14,66

VI seria
1 Arkadiusz Wołniak ZSTW Trzciana 12,75
2 Radosław Kamiński ZSGosp. Rzeszów 13,14
3 Sebastian Modłkowski ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 13,81
4 Bartosz Piskadło IV LO Rzeszów 15,54
5 Maciej Kunycz VIII LO Rzeszów 15,73

VII seria
1 Mikołaj Wojdyło ZSZ Dynów 12,37
2 Michał Kalita ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,21 pk
3 Rafał Rząsa ZST Rzeszów 13,46
4 Sławomir Inglot I LO Rzeszów 13,50

VIII seria
1 Dominik Tkacz ZS Sokołów Młp. 12,58
2 Kamil Ruta ZSTW Trzciana 12,74
3 Michał Galas III LO Rzeszów 12,76
4 Damian Pielak LO Dynów 12,90

Wojciech Daniło ZSEk. Rzeszów DQ
IX seria

1 Szymon Hadam ZSZ Dynów 12,43
2 Patryk Matuła ZS Sokołów Młp. 12,78
3 Grzegorz Inglot ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 12,94
4 Adam Rząsa LO J.P. II Rzeszów 13,42
5 Hubert Rogala ZSTW Trzciana 13,46
6 Radosław Oleszkowicz I LO Rzeszów 13,56
7 Tomasz Szostecki ZSMech. Rzeszów 13,67

1 Marcin Gawle V LO Rzeszów 11,89 128
2 Krystian Pudysz ZSZ Dynów 12,01 123
3 Michał Kędzior V LO Rzeszów 12,13 119
4 Mikołaj Wojdyło ZSZ Dynów 12,37 109

zestawienie zbiorcze



5 Szymon Hadam ZSZ Dynów 12,43 107
6 Marcin Lech II LO Rzeszów 12,46 106
7 Tomasz Ważny V LO Rzeszów 12,49 pk
8 Kamil Fąfera V LO Rzeszów 12,49 105
9 Dominik Tkacz ZS Sokołów Młp. 12,58 101

10 Paweł Hady ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 12,61 100
11 Kamil Ruta ZSTW Trzciana 12,74 96
12 Arkadiusz Wołniak ZSTW Trzciana 12,75 95
13 Adrian Dykas V LO Rzeszów 12,76 pk
14 Michał Galas III LO Rzeszów 12,76 95
15 Patryk Matuła ZS Sokołów Młp. 12,78 94
16 Dawid Borowiec II LO Rzeszów 12,79 94
17 Piotr Teichman I LO Rzeszów 12,79 94
18 Dawid Przywara ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 12,87 91
19 Damian Pielak LO Dynów 12,90 90
20 Michał Szmul LO Dynów 12,94 89
21 Grzegorz Inglot ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 12,94 89
22 Paweł Hajduk ZSGosp. Rzeszów 13,01 86
23 Sławomir Bury ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,02 86
24 Michał Gałgan ZS Sokołów Młp. 13,07 84
25 Bartosz Szela II LO Rzeszów 13,09 83
26 Bartosz Zimny III LO Rzeszów 13,09 83
27 Radosław Kamiński ZSGosp. Rzeszów 13,14 82
28 Michał Kalita ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 13,21 pk
29 Krystian Stec SLO Głogów Młp. 13,24 78
30 Dominik Wiglusz SLO Głogów Młp. 13,26 78
31 Michał Uram ZST Rzeszów 13,41 73
32 Adam Rząsa LO J.P. II Rzeszów 13,42 72
33 Kamil Porada ZSGosp. Rzeszów 13,46 71
34 Rafał Rząsa ZST Rzeszów 13,46 71
35 Hubert Rogala ZSTW Trzciana 13,46 71
36 Sławomir Inglot I LO Rzeszów 13,50 70
37 Radosław Oleszkowicz I LO Rzeszów 13,56 68
38 Tomasz Szostecki ZSMech. Rzeszów 13,67 65
39 Norbert Pinkowicz LO Dynów 13,79 61
40 Sebastian Modłkowski ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 13,81 60
41 Kamil Drąg ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 13,92 57
42 Mateusz Bogusz ZSEk. Rzeszów 13,97 56
43 Konrad Zacios ZST Rzeszów 14,29 47
44 Dominik Lis III LO Rzeszów 14,66 37
45 Bartosz Piskadło IV LO Rzeszów 15,54 18
46 Maciej Kunycz VIII LO Rzeszów 15,73 15
47 Wojciech Daniło ZSEk. Rzeszów DQ

400m
I seria

1 Piotr Misiak ZSTW Trzciana 1;01,60
2 Dominik Tobiasz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;02,62
3 Maksymilian Krzyśko II LO Rzeszów 1;03,94
4 Bartłomiej Zwoliński ZSGosp. Rzeszów DNF

II seria
1 Tomasz Sondej SLO Głogów Młp. 58,91
2 Piotr Kuczma II LO Rzeszów 1;02,71
3 Tomasz Majcher ZST Rzeszów 1;09,55
4 Alan Bober ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;11,50 pk

III seria
1 Rafał Wingert V LO Rzeszów 56,64



2 Tomasz Dziepak LO Dynów 1;01,21
3 Mateusz Inglot ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;02,02
4 Mateusz Słysz ZST Rzeszów 1;04,38
5 Paweł Fryzeł ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;08,05
6 Marek Kopacz ZSEk. Rzeszów 1.13,04

IV seria
1 Konrad Ożóg V LO Rzeszów 56,46
2 Kacper Jędrysik V LO Rzeszów 57,05
3 Filip Jaskóła ZS Sokołów Młp. 58,09
4 Kamil Gąsecki LO Dynów 1;01,65
5 Patryk Cyrek I LO Rzeszów 1;03,26

V seria
1 Mariusz Obirek V LO rzeszów 56,16
2 Damian Trawka ZSZ Dynów 1;02,34
3 Jakub Weremiński ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 1;05,63
4 Bartłomiej Rdzanek I LO Rzeszów 1;08,69
5 Sylwester Boho ZSGosp. Rzeszów 1;17,12

VI seria
1 Tomasz Hadam ZSZ Dynów 53,83
2 Radosław Wyskiel IV LO Rzeszów 56,76
3 Przemysław Baran LO Dynów 58,53
4 Tomasz Hul V LO Rzeszów 59,21 pk
5 Patryk Byjoś ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;02,13
6 Bartosz Mika ZS Sokołów Młp. 1;02,88
7 Kamil Bąk LO J.P. II Rzeszów 1;03,11

VII seria
1 Sebastian Szkoła V LO Rzeszów 54,96
2 Damian Rembisz SLO Głogów Młp. 55,98
3 Marek Król ZSZ Dynów 56,24
4 Krystian Dec ZS Sokołów Młp. 59,11
5 Karol Mazur LO J.P. II Rzeszów 1;00,35
6 Łukasz Bajek SLO Głogów Młp. 1;06,97

VIII seria
1 Piotr Micek III LO Rzeszów 1;01,33
2 Michał Fularz III LO Rzeszów 1;02,30
3 Daniel Bieniasz III LO Rzeszów 1;09,88

1 Tomasz Hadam ZSZ Dynów 53,83 129
2 Sebastian Szkoła V LO Rzeszów 54,96 120
3 Damian Rembisz SLO Głogów Młp. 55,98 112
4 Mariusz Obirek V LO rzeszów 56,16 111
5 Marek Król ZSZ Dynów 56,24 110
6 Konrad Ożóg V LO Rzeszów 56,46 108
7 Rafał Wingert V LO Rzeszów 56,64 107
8 Radosław Wyskiel IV LO Rzeszów 56,76 106
9 Kacper Jędrysik V LO Rzeszów 57,05 104

10 Filip Jaskóła ZS Sokołów Młp. 58,09 96
11 Przemysław Baran LO Dynów 58,53 93
12 Tomasz Sondej SLO Głogów Młp. 58,91 91
13 Krystian Dec ZS Sokołów Młp. 59,11 89
14 Tomasz Hul V LO Rzeszów 59,21 pk
15 Karol Mazur LO J.P. II Rzeszów 1;00,35 81
16 Tomasz Dziepak LO Dynów 1;01,21 75
17 Piotr Micek III LO Rzeszów 1;01,33 74
18 Piotr Misiak ZSTW Trzciana 1;01,60 73
19 Kamil Gąsecki LO Dynów 1;01,65 72

zestawienie zbiorcze



20 Mateusz Inglot ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;02,02 70
21 Patryk Byjoś ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;02,13 69
22 Michał Fularz III LO Rzeszów 1;02,30 68
23 Damian Trawka ZSZ Dynów 1;02,34 68
24 Dominik Tobiasz ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;02,62 66
25 Piotr Kuczma II LO Rzeszów 1;02,71 66
26 Bartosz Mika ZS Sokołów Młp. 1;02,88 65
27 Kamil Bąk LO J.P. II Rzeszów 1;03,11 63
28 Patryk Cyrek I LO Rzeszów 1;03,26 62
29 Maksymilian Krzyśko II LO Rzeszów 1;03,94 58
30 Mateusz Słysz ZST Rzeszów 1;04,38 56
31 Jakub Weremiński ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 1;05,63 59
32 Łukasz Bajek SLO Głogów Młp. 1;06,97 42
33 Paweł Fryzeł ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;08,05 36
34 Bartłomiej Rdzanek I LO Rzeszów 1;08,69 33
35 Tomasz Majcher ZST Rzeszów 1;09,55 29
36 Daniel Bieniasz III LO Rzeszów 1;09,88 28
37 Alan Bober ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 1;11,50 pk
38 Marek Kopacz ZSEk. Rzeszów 1;13,04 15
39 Sylwester Boho ZSGosp. Rzeszów 1;17,12 4
40 Bartłomiej Zwoliński ZSGosp. Rzeszów DNF

1500m
I seria

1 Krzysztof Wolski II LO Rzeszów 4;31,50
2 Patryk Stokłosa V LO Rzeszów 4;32,10
3 Łukasz Skiba V LO Rzeszów 4;43,05
4 Dawid Fil V LO Rzeszów 4;43,66
5 Mateusz Tłuczek ZSMech. Rzeszów 4;46,72
6 Kamil Malita II LO Rzeszów 4;50,99
7 Piotr Kania ZS Sokołów Młp. 4;58,63
8 Michał Tropiło LO Dynów 4;59,14
9 Marek Kubas ZSMech. Rzeszów 5;04,43

10 Dominik Kotarba III LO Rzeszów 5;07,31
11 Łukasz Paśkiewicz ZSGosp. Rzeszów 5;13,41
12 Grzegorz Boroń ZSZ Dynów 5;17,59
13 Krystian Matuła ZS Sokołów Młp. 5;28,45
14 Kamil Biskup ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 5;32,40
15 Paweł Ruszel III LO Rzeszów 5;42,33
16 Dawid Fołta ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 6;00,47
17 Konrad Kiczuła V LO Rzeszów DQ

II seria
1 Damian Malita ZSGosp. Rzeszów 4;34,12
2 Sebastian Sudacki ZSTW Trzciana 4;41,90
3 Janusz Kawa ZSTW Trzciana 4;51,85
4 Jan Płudowski III LO Rzeszów 4;53,27
5 Rafał Lorenc ZS Sokołów Młp. 4;59,87
6 Wojciech Hnatko ZSZ Dynów 5;00,25
7 Aleksander Szmulik ZSZ Dynów 5;01,47
8 Tomasz Środoń ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5;02,21
9 Seweryn Dyląg I LO Rzeszów 5;03,32

10 Mateusz Kryczyk LO Dynów 5;04,23
11 Krzysztof Szarek ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5;08,99
12 Radosław Grządziel LO Dynów 5;09,05
13 Szymon Drożdżal ZSTW Tz 5;09,13
14 Michał Rusin SLO Głogów Młp. 5;12,47
15 Rafał Rząsa ZST Rzeszów 5;24,29 pk



16 Piotr Chudzik IV LO Rzeszów 5;59,35

1 Krzysztof Wolski II LO Rzeszów 4;31,50 85
2 Patryk Stokłosa V LO Rzeszów 4;32,10 84
3 Damian Malita ZSGosp. Rzeszów 4;34,12 80
4 Sebastian Sudacki ZSTW Trzciana 4;41,90 68
5 Łukasz Skiba V LO Rzeszów 4;43,05 66
6 Dawid Fil V LO Rzeszów 4;43,66 65
7 Mateusz Tłuczek ZSMech. Rzeszów 4;46,72 60
8 Kamil Malita II LO Rzeszów 4;50,99 54
9 Janusz Kawa ZSTW Trzciana 4;51,85 53

10 Jan Płudowski III LO Rzeszów 4;53,27 51
11 Piotr Kania ZS Sokołów Młp. 4;58,63 44
12 Michał Tropiło LO Dynów 4;59,14 43
13 Rafał Lorenc ZS Sokołów Młp. 4;59,87 42
14 Wojciech Hnatko ZSZ Dynów 5;00,25 42
15 Aleksander Szmulik ZSZ Dynów 5;01,47 40
16 Tomasz Środoń ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5;02,21 40
17 Seweryn Dyląg I LO Rzeszów 5;03,32 38
18 Mateusz Kryczyk LO Dynów 5;04,23 37
19 Marek Kubas ZSMech. Rzeszów 5;04,43 37
20 Dominik Kotarba III LO Rzeszów 5;07,31 34
21 Krzysztof Szarek ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5;08,99 32
22 Radosław Grządziel LO Dynów 5;09,05 32
23 Szymon Drożdżal ZSTW Tz 5;09,13 32
24 Michał Rusin SLO Głogów Młp. 5;12,47 29
25 Łukasz Paśkiewicz ZSGosp. Rzeszów 5;13,41 28
26 Grzegorz Boroń ZSZ Dynów 5;17,59 24
27 Rafał Rząsa ZST Rzeszów 5;24,29 pk
28 Krystian Matuła ZS Sokołów Młp. 5;28,45 15
29 Kamil Biskup ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 5;32,40 12
30 Paweł Ruszel III LO Rzeszów 5;42,33 7
31 Piotr Chudzik IV LO Rzeszów 5;59,35 1
32 Dawid Fołta ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 6;00,47 1
33 Konrad Kiczuła V LO Rzeszów DQ

4x100m
I seria

1 ZSZ Dynów 45,91
2 V LO Rzeszów 46,26
3 V LO rzeszów 47,60 pk
4 II LO Rzeszów 48,39
5 LO Dynów 50,21
6 III LO Rzeszów 50,98

II seria
1 ZS Sokołów Młp. 49,12
2 ZSTW Trzciana 50,33
3 SLO Głogów Młp. 50,34
4 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 50,34
5 LO J.P. II Rzeszów 53,84

III seria
1 ZSGosp. Rzeszów 50,57
2 ZSMech. Rzeszów 52,94
3 ZSEk. Rzeszów 53,62
4 ZST Rzeszów 58,34

1 ZSZ Dynów 45,91 134

zestawienie zbiorcze

zestawienie zbiorcze



2 V LO Rzeszów 46,26 130
3 V LO rzeszów 47,60 pk
4 II LO Rzeszów 48,39 109
5 ZS Sokołów Młp. 49,12 102
6 LO Dynów 50,21 93
7 ZSTW Trzciana 50,33 92
8 SLO Głogów Młp. 50,34 92
9 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 50,34 92

10 ZSGosp. Rzeszów 50,57 90
11 III LO Rzeszów 50,98 86
12 ZSMech. Rzeszów 52,94 71
13 ZSEk. Rzeszów 53,62 66
14 LO J.P. II Rzeszów 53,84 64
15 ZST Rzeszów 58,34 36

skok w dal
1 Ernest Smyczek V LO Rzeszów 6,10 120
2 Kamil Cynar V LO Rzeszów 6,06 118
3 Marcin Bąk ZS Sokołów Młp. 5,73 105
4 Paweł Pitera V LO Rzeszów 5,59 99
5 Piotr Kiełbasa ZSZ Dynów 5,57 98
6 Karol Szymczakiewicz II LO Rzeszów 5,47 94
7 Filip Pabis ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5,45 93
8 Igor Kopala III LO Rzeszów 5,43 93
9 Piotr Micał ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5,41 92

10 Kacper Leszczak II LO Rzeszów 5,39 91
11 Grzegorz Sokolik ZSZ Dynów 5,34 89
12 Bartłomiej Szeliga ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 5,27 86
13 Amadeusz Łach LO Dynów 5,22 84
14 Damian Rychel ZS Sokołów Młp. 5,18 83
15 Łukasz Chmiel ZSEk. Rzeszów 5,15 81
16 Marek Staszczak LO Dynów 5,13 81
17 Dawid Dul SLO Głogów Młp. 5,12 80
18 Sebastian Modłkowski ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 5,10 pk
19 Marcin Bołba III LO Rzeszów 5,10 80
20 Mateusz Woś SLO Głogów Młp. 5,07 78
21 Adrian Szyliga ZS Sokołów Młp. 5,07 78
22 Mateusz Gałgan ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 5,06 78
23 Janusz Śliż ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 4,96 74
24 Jakub Fołta ZSMech. Rzeszów 4,90 72
25 Jarosław Kiełbasa ZSZ Dynów 4,88 71
26 Konrad Polak ZSGosp. Rzeszów 4,87 71
27 Konrad Mierzwa IV LO Rzeszów 4,87 71
28 Artur Nowak ZSTW Trzciana 4,86 70
29 Dawid Dańko ZSMech. Rzeszów 4,84 70
30 Aleksander Ignatowić II LO Rzeszów 4,62 61
31 Bartosz Grzesik ZSMech. Rzeszów 4,60 61
32 Dawid Szmajdor ZSGosp. Rzeszów 4,60 61
33 Przemysław Ziajor ZSTW Trzciana 4,59 60
34 Damian Siek ZST Rzeszów 4,57 60
35 Bartłomiej Chrzanowski ZSEk. Rzeszów 4,56 59
36 Kacper Różański III LO Rzeszów 4,54 58
37 Konrad Banaś LO Dynów 4,49 57
38 Michał Kandler ZSGosp. Rzeszów 4,46 56
39 Konrad Zacios ZST Rzeszów 3,71 30

pchniecie kulą - 5 kg
1 Szymon Dyląg ZSTW Trzciana 13,80 147



2 Artur Król ZST Rzeszów 13,40 143
3 Piotr Kępa V LO Rzeszów 12,37 130
4 Mateusz Dunaj V LO Rzeszów 12,34 pk
5 Patryk Bieda LO Dynów 11,73 123
6 Michał Pietraszek VIII LO Rzeszów 11,65 122
7 Adam Karpiński V LO Rzeszów 10,70 pk
8 Michał Bąk ZSZ Dynów 10,40 109
9 Radosław Bujdasz ZSZ Dynów 10,15 107

10 Tomasz Bodio ZST Rzeszów 10,08 106
11 Maciej Sroka ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 9,91 104
12 Mateusz Urban SLO Głogów Młp. 9,76 103
13 Jakub Janik ZSMech. Rzeszów 9,50 99
14 Mateusz Małecki III LO Rzeszów 9,42 98
15 Łukasz Bębenek ZSMech. Rzeszów 9,05 94
16 Radosław Bernacki LO J.P. II Rzeszów 9,03 93
17 Konrad Gut ZSGosp. Rzeszów 9,01 93
18 Karol Kilian ZSMech. Rzeszów 7,63 76
19 Dawid Gruca I LO Rzeszów 7,38 73

pchnięcie kulą - 6 kg
1 Karol Wywrót V LO Rzeszów 12,69 141
2 Kamil Kaszycki ZSZ Dynów 12,57 140
3 Paweł Lis V LO Rzeszów 11,92 133
4 Jakub Bielecki II LO Rzeszów 11,89 133
5 Jakub Szwed ZSTW Trzciana 11,23 126
6 Damian Szczepański LO Dynów 11,02 124
7 Bartosz Trzeciak ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 10,66 120
8 Marek Surowiec ZS Sokołów Młp. 10,21 115
9 Krystian Tyburczy SLO Głogów Młp. 10,11 114

10 Dominik Mysliwiec ZSGosp. Rzeszów 9,93 112
11 Szymon Motyka LO Dynów 9,71 109
12 Edward Lipitak III LO Rzeszów 9,69 109
13 Dawid Wiśniewski II LO Rzeszów 9,41 106
14 Piotr Sroka III LO Rzeszów 9,18 103
15 Grzegorz Nowak ZSGosp. Rzeszów 9,01 101
16 Robert Gazda ZS Sokołów Młp. 8,67 98
17 Kamil Ataman ZSEk. Rzeszów 8,52 96
18 Patryk Hendzlik ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 8,45 95
19 Szymon Dąbrowski ZSGosp. Rzeszów 8,07 91
20 Maksymilian Winiarski ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 8,04 90
21 Mateusz Dziedzic ZSEk. Rzeszów 7,74 87

Klasyfikacja drużynowa dziewcząt
1 V LO Rzeszów 1260
2 ZSZ Dynów 967
3 II LO Rzeszów 939
4 ZS Sokołów Młp. 875
5 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 843
6 LO Dynów 815
7 III LO Rzeszów 808
8 SLO Głogów Młp. 761
9 ZSSpoż. Rzeszów 645

10 ZSGosp. Rzeszów 630
11 ZSEk. Rzeszów 572
12 IV LO Rzeszów 533
13 ZSTW Trzciana 529



14 LO J.P. II Rzeszów 347
15 VIII LO Rzeszów 215
16 ZSTech. Rzeszów 110
17 I LO Rzeszów 73

Klasyfikacja drużynowa chłopców
1 V LO Rzeszów 1270
2 ZSZ Dynów 1123
3 II LO Rzeszów 996
4 ZS Sokołów Młp. 969
5 LO Dynów 932
6 ZS Nr 1 Rzeszów 901
7 ZSTW Trzciana 880
8 III LO Rzeszów 876
9 SLO Głogów Młp. 855

10 ZSGosp. Rzeszów 715
11 ZSTech. Rzeszów 604
12 ZSMech. Rzeszów 568
13 ZSEk. Rzeszów 496
14 ZSEnerg. Rzeszów 469
15 LO J.P. II Rzeszów 373
16 I LO Rzeszów 370
17 IV LO Rzeszów 196
18 VIII LO Rzeszów 137


